Marmalade Lane

Photomontages
October 2025



=

) ¢ RELE TA, B e - $T0 g ! g U

e S

Location Map Montages Maps are for Montage View location purposes only. Please refer to Architects drawings for accurate layout and red line.
digital dimensions

g L -~

architectural visualisation




e
“_""_':,"‘3':-? ":‘F-i cuel

Location

Date

Field of view

35mm equivalent

Distance to site

Camera model

View 9 Existing - Summer

02-10-2019

74°

24mm

31.8m

Canon EOS 5DS

architectural visualisation



i

}
|
B

View 09 @ Outline of Approved Development

Location Field of view 35mm equivalent Distance to site Camera model

View 9 Permitted - Summe Canon EOS 5DS

architectural visualisation




e

View 09 @ Ovutiine of Approved Development @ Outline of Proposed Development

Location Field of view 35mm equivalent Distance to site Camera model
View 9 Proposed - Summe Canon EOS 5DS

architectural visualisation




View 12

Location

Date

Field of view

35mm equivalent

Distance to site

Camera model

View 12 Existing - Summer

22-09-2021

73°

24mm

1342m

Canon EOS 5DS

architectural visualisation



View 12 @ outline of Approved Development

Location

Date

Field of view

35mm equivalent

Distance to site

Camera model

View 12 Permitted - Summer

22-09-2021

73°

24mm

1342m

Canon EOS 5DS

architectural visualisation



View 12 @ Outline of Approved Development

@ Ovutiine of Proposed Development

Location

Date

Field of view

35mm equivalent

Distance to site

Camera model

View 12 Proposed - Summer

22-09-2021

73°

24mm

1342m

Canon EOS 5DS

architectural visualisation



View 14

Location

Date

Field of view

35mm equivalent

Distance to site

Camera model

View 14 Existing - Summer

22-09-2021

73°

24mm

1342m

Canon EOS 5DS

architectural visualisation



View 14 @ Outline of Approved Development

Location

Date

Field of view

35mm equivalent

Distance to site

Camera model

View 14 Permitted - Summer

22-09-2021

73°

24mm

1342m

Canon EOS 5DS

architectural visualisation



View 14

@ Outline of Approved Development @ Outline of Proposed Development

Location

Date

Field of view

35mm equivalent

Distance to site

Camera model

View 14 Proposed - Summer 22-09-2021

73°

24mm

1342m

Canon EOS 5DS

architectural visualisation

03




e -1.-
“_T.mm ﬂ@r

= H’:"‘ v

-1“-, .1—5

o e :

Fied of view 35mim equivalent Distance to ste
08-08-2021 Canon EOS 5DS

architectural visualisation




View Aerial

Location

Date

Field of view

35mm equivalent

Distance to site

Camera model

View Aerial Proposed

08-03-2021

96.7°

16mm

NA

Canon EOS 5DS

digital dimensions

architectural visualisation



Location
CGlI 01

architectural visualisation






