Marmalade Lane Photomontages October 2025





Location Map Montages

Maps are for Montage View location purposes only. Please refer to Architects drawings for accurate layout and red line.





View 09

Location	Date	Field of view	35mm equivalent	Distance to site	Camera model
View 9 Existing - Summer	02-10-2019	74°	24mm	31.8m	Canon EOS 5DS





View 09 Outline of Approved Development

Location	Date	Field of view	35mm equivalent	Distance to site	Camera model
View 9 Permitted - Summer	02-10-2019	74°	24mm	31.8m	Canon EOS 5DS





View 09 Outline of Approved Development Outline of Proposed Development

Location	Date	Field of view	35mm equivalent	Distance to site	Camera model
View 9 Proposed - Summer	02-10-2019	74°	24mm	31.8m	Canon EOS 5DS





View 12

Location	Date	Field of view	35mm equivalent	Distance to site	Camera model
View 12 Existing - Summer	22-09-2021	73°	24mm	1342m	Canon EOS 5DS





View 12 Outline of Approved Development

Location	Date	Field of view	35mm equivalent	Distance to site	Camera model
View 12 Permitted - Summer	22-09-2021	73°	24mm	1342m	Canon EOS 5DS





View 12 Outline of Approved Development Outline of Proposed Development

Location	Date	Field of view	35mm equivalent	Distance to site	Camera model
View 12 Proposed - Summer	22-09-2021	73°	24mm	1342m	Canon EOS 5DS





View 14

Location	Date	Field of view	35mm equivalent	Distance to site	Camera model
View 14 Existing - Summer	22-09-2021	73°	24mm	1342m	Canon EOS 5DS





View 14 Outline of Approved Development

Location	Date	Field of view	35mm equivalent	Distance to site	Camera model
View 14 Permitted - Summer	22-09-2021	73°	24mm	1342m	Canon EOS 5DS





View 14 Outline of Approved Development Outline of Proposed Development

Location	Date	Field of view	35mm equivalent	Distance to site	Camera model
View 14 Proposed - Summer	22-09-2021	73°	24mm	1342m	Canon EOS 5DS





View Aerial

Location	Date	Field of view	35mm equivalent	Distance to site	Camera model
View Aerial Existing	08-03-2021	96.7°	16mm	NA	Canon EOS 5DS





View Aerial

Location	Date	Field of view	35mm equivalent	Distance to site	Camera model
View Aerial Proposed	08-03-2021	96.7°	16mm	NA	Canon EOS 5DS





Location

CGI 01





Location

CGI 02

